BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

FALL DATA 2019
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00

PAGE NUM

WARNINGS

BRANCH
PARISH
1 RELATION
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
MTWTFS TTFC
0000 0000 CLIN4043 11111 1 10
0000 0000 HEMA4022 11111 1 10
0000 0000 HEMA4023 11111 1 10
0000 0000 IMMU4054 11111 1 10
0000 0000 MICR4032 11111 1 10
0000 0000 MICR4033 11111 1 10
0000 0000 PHLE4011 11111 1 10
0000 0000 URIN4012 11111 1 10
0000 0000 ABSE0000 1 1
0000 0000 ADUL3009 1 11
0000 0000 ADUL3009 1 15
0000 0000 ADUL3009 1 14
0000 0000 ADUL3009 1 14
0000 0000 ADUL3009 1 14
0000 0000 ADUL3028 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL3028 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL3028 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL3028 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL3028 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL3028 1 9
0000 0000 ADUL4000 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL4000 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL4000 1 11
0000 0000 ADUL4000 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL4000 1 10
0000 0000 ADUL4000 1 10
0000 0000 ADV 6000 1 55
0000 0000 ADV 6002 1 36
0000 0000 ADV 6004 1 63
0000 0000 ADV 6006 1 56
0000 0000 ADV 6008 1 57
0000 0000 ADV 6010 1 12
0000 0000 ADV 6012 1 40
0000 0000 ADV 6012 1 1
0000 0000 ADVA4011 1 4
0000 0000 APPL5170 1 9
0000 0000 APPL5170 1 10
0000 0000 APPL5170 1 10
0000 0000 BASI5062 1 3
0000 0000 BEGI4076 1 1
0000 0000 BEGI4076 1 2
0000 0000 BRAS2012 1 9
0000 0000 BRAS2012 1 7
0000 0000 BROA3032 1 1
0000 0000 CHAM4034 1 4
0000 0000 CHAM4034 1 6
0000 0000 CHAM4034 1 3
0000 0000 CLAR1048 1 2
0000 0000 CLIN5240 1 10
0000 0000 CLIN5240 1 9
0000 0000 CLIN5240 1 10

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS

TOTAL
SQ. FT.
CAPACITY

NET ASSIGN.
TYPE & NO.

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
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PAGE NUM 2 RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN - END JAD |
WARNINGS ~ NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC

0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 CONT4081
0000 0000 COOP4061
0000 0000 COOP4061
0000 0000 COOP4096
0000 0000 DIRE4095

0000 0000 DIRE4096

0000 0000 DIRE5029

0000 0000 DIRE5091

0000 0000 DISS6099

0000 0000 DISS6099

0000 0000 DISS7015

0000 0000 DISS7099

0000 0000 DISS7099

0000 0000 DOCT7053
0000 0000 ECOL4106
0000 0000 ED L5055

0000 0000 ED L5060

0000 0000 ELEM2075
0000 0000 EUPH1057
0000 0000 EUPH3057
0000 0000 FIEL2061

0000 0000 FIEL2061

0000 0000 FLUT1028
0000 0000 FLUT1050
0000 0000 FLUT2050
0000 0000 FLUT4050
0000 0000 FOUN5020
0000 0000 FOUN5020
0000 0000 FREN1055
0000 0000 FREN2055
0000 0000 FUNDZ2009
0000 0000 FUNDZ2009
0000 0000 FUND2009
0000 0000 FUND2009
0000 0000 FUNDZ2009
0000 0000 FUNDZ2009
0000 0000 GENE4001
0000 0000 HALF3090
0000 0000 HALF3090
0000 0000 HALF3090
0000 0000 HEAL2004
0000 0000 HEAL2004
0000 0000 HEAL2004
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UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS

TOTAL
SQ. FT.
CAPACITY

NET ASSIGN.
TYPE & NO.

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
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WARNINGS

BRANCH
PARISH
3 RELATION
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
MTWTFS TTFC
0000 0000 HEAL2004 1 10
0000 0000 HEAL2004 1 10
0000 0000 HEAL2004 1 10
0000 0000 HIST4004 1 1
0000 0000 HONOA4015 1 8
0000 0000 INDE3021 1 4
0000 0000 INDE3022 1 4
0000 0000 INDE3023 1 2
0000 0000 INTE2001 1 5
0000 0000 INTE4064 1 3
0000 0000 INTE4090 1 16
0000 0000 INTE5063 1 5
0000 0000 INTE5064 1 4
0000 0000 INTE5065 1 3
0000 0000 INTES5081 1 3
0000 0000 KEYB4061 1 2
0000 0000 KINES040 1 16
0000 0000 KINES040 1 14
0000 0000 KINS4034 1 36
0000 0000 LANG4053 1 11
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 7
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 12
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 8
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 10
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 7
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 9
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 9
0000 0000 MATE3029 1 6
0000 0000 MENT3010 1 10
0000 0000 MENT3010 1 14
0000 0000 MENT3010 1 10
0000 0000 MENT3010 1 10
0000 0000 MENT3010 1 15
0000 0000 MENT3010 1 14
0000 0000 METHS5090 1 1
0000 0000 MUSI4050 1 4
0000 0000 NEUR5010 1 16
0000 0000 NEUR5010 1 14
0000 0000 NURS4066 1 12
0000 0000 NURS4066 1 12
0000 0000 NURS4066 1 12
0000 0000 OBP 5160 1 16
0000 0000 OBP 5160 1 13
0000 0000 OCCU5150 1 14
0000 0000 OCCU5150 1 15
0000 0000 OPER3031 1 14
0000 0000 OPER4001 1 1
0000 0000 ORGA1023 1 2
0000 0000 OTHE3048 1 1
0000 0000 PERC1058 1 1
0000 0000 PERC1058 1 2

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS

TOTAL
SQ. FT.
CAPACITY

NET ASSIGN.
TYPE & NO.

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
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PAGE NUM 4 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM RECRD

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0000 0000 PERC2058 1 1 00000
0000 0000 PERC2058 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PERC3058 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PERF4003 1 1 00000
0000 0000 PERF4003 1 60 00000
0000 0000 PERF4003 1 1 00000
0000 0000 PERF4003 1 6 00000
0000 0000 PERF4003 1 28 00000
0000 0000 PERF4003 1 5 00000
0000 0000 PERS4001 1 84 00000
0000 0000 PERS4101 1 86 00000
0000 0000 PERS5001 1 77 00000
0000 0000 PIAN1022 1 4 00000
0000 0000 PIAN1022 1 5 00000
0000 0000 PIAN2022 1 3 00000
0000 0000 PIAN2022 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PIAN2042 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PIAN3038 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PRAC2090 1 7 00000
0000 0000 PRACA4035 1 33 00000
0000 0000 PRACA4084 1 3 00000
0000 0000 PRAC5091 1 1 00000
0000 0000 PROB4030 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PROB5064 1 3 00000
0000 0000 PROB5064 1 13 00000
0000 0000 PROB5064 1 1 00000
0000 0000 PROF5093 1 2 00000
0000 0000 PROF5095 1 3 00000
0000 0000 PSYC5140 1 14 00000
0000 0000 PSYC5140 1 15 00000
0000 0000 PUBL4067 1 6 00000
0000 0000 PUBL4067 1 15 00000
0000 0000 PUBL4067 1 5 00000
0000 0000 PUBL4067 1 10 00000
0000 0000 RECI1000 1 5 00000
0000 0000 RECI2000 1 2 00000
0000 0000 RECI3000 1 1 00000
0000 0000 RECI4000 1 1 00000
0000 0000 RESE4026 1 33 00000
0000 0000 RESE4091 1 1 00000
0000 0000 RESE4095 1 4 00000
0000 0000 RESE4095 1 1 00000
0000 0000 RESE4098 1 3 00000
0000 0000 RESES5030 1 14 00000
0000 0000 RESES5030 1 16 00000
0000 0000 RESI4054 1 46 00000
0000 0000 RESI4055 1 2 00000
0000 0000 RESI4056 1 3 00000
0000 0000 RESI4060 1 14 00000
0000 0000 SAX02049 1 4 00000
0000 0000 SAX04049 1 1 00000



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

FALL DATA 2019 BRANCH
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH OUACHITA
PAGE NUM 5 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM RECRD
WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0000 0000 SELES5096 1 1 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4001 1 3 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4044 1 4 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4045 1 2 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4046 1 4 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4047 1 1 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4048 1 1 00000
0000 0000 SPEC4049 1 1 00000
0000 0000 SPEES5092 1 2 00000
0000 0000 SUPV4010 1 28 00000
0000 0000 THEOA4005 1 1 00000
0000 0000 THES5099 1 11 00000
0000 0000 THES5099 1 1 00000
0000 0000 THES5099 1 1 00000
0000 0000 THES5099 1 2 00000
0000 0000 TRAN2002 1 1 00000
0000 0000 TROM1056 1 2 00000
0000 0000 TROMZ2035 1 1 00000
0000 0000 TROM3056 1 5 00000
0000 0000 TROM4056 1 1 00000
0000 0000 TRUM1033 1 1 00000
0000 0000 TRUM1053 1 3 00000
0000 0000 TRUMZ2053 1 2 00000
0000 0000 TRUMA4053 1 4 00000
0000 0000 TUBA1054 1 2 00000
0000 0000 TUBA2054 1 1 00000
0000 0000 TUBA3054 1 1 00000
0000 0000 TUBA4054 1 2 00000
0000 0000 UG R4097 1 6 00000
0000 0000 UNGR4098 1 5 00000
0000 0000 VOIC1021 1 3 00000
0000 0000 VOIC1021 1 5 00000
0000 0000 VOIC1041 1 1 00000
0000 0000 VOIC1041 1 4 00000
0000 0000 VOIC1041 1 2 00000
0000 0000 VOIC2021 1 2 00000
0000 0000 VOIC2021 1 1 00000
0000 0000 VOIC2021 1 1 00000
0000 0000 VOIC2021 1 2 00000
0000 0000 VOIC2041 1 3 00000
0000 0000 VOIC2041 1 3 00000
0000 0000 VOIC3041 1 3 00000
0000 0000 VOIC3041 1 1 00000
0000 0000 VOIC4041 1 1 00000
0000 0000 VOIC4041 1 5 00000
4 0000 0000 ADUL3028 11 7.0015.00 1 10 00000
4 0000 0000 ADUL3028 11  7.00 15.00 1 9 00000
4 0000 0000 AHNU3016 11  7.0015.00 1 3 00000
0000 0000 NURS3030 1 7.45 8.45 1 59 00000
0000 0000 NURS4002 1 745 845 1 60 00000
0000 0000 PRIN4002 11 8.00 9.50 1 86 00000



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

FALL DATA 2019 BRANCH
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH OUACHITA
PAGE NUM 6 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM RECRD
WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0000 0000 AHNU3015 1 8.0012.00 1 3 00000
4 0000 0000 CLIN3015 11 8.0015.50 1 9 00000
4 0000 0000 CLIN3015 11 8.0015.50 1 9 00000
4 0000 0000 CLIN3015 11 8.0015.50 1 8 00000
4 0000 0000 CLIN3015 11 8.0015.50 1 8 00000
4 0000 0000 ADV 4013 11 8.0015.50 1 4 00000
4 0000 0000 ADV 4013 11 8.0015.50 1 7 00000
4 0000 0000 ADV 4013 11 8.0015.50 1 8 00000
4 0000 0000 CLIN4075 11 8.0016.00 1 3 00000
4 0000 0000 FIEL2060 11111 8.0017.00 1 00000
0000 0000 NURS3011 1 8.30 9.30 1 68 00000
0000 0000 PATH1006 11 8.30 9.45 1 31 00000
0000 0000 SCuUL2081 11 11.0013.45 1 11 00000
0000 0000 VOCA4007 1 13.00 14.30 1 23 00000
0000 0000 FAMI7010 1 13.00 15.45 1 7 00000
0000 0000 NSG 4001 1 13.0016.00 1 60 00000
0000 0000 INTE6070 1 16.00 20.00 1 7 00000
0000 0000 DOCT7051 1 16.00 20.00 1 10 00000
0000 0000 INTE6070 1 16.0020.00 1 4 00000
0000 0000 INTE6070 1 16.00 20.00 1 5 00000
0003 0113 PRIN4010 11 9.3010.45 11 802 110 29 00000
0003 0113 INTE3016 11 9.3010.45 11 802 110 29 00000
0003 0113 STAF3015 11 11.0012.15 32 802 110 29 00000
0003 0113 PRIN2003 11 11.0012.15 13 802 110 29 00000
0003 0113 SEMI4010 11 12.3013.45 11 802 110 29 00000
0003 0113 IMAG4080 1 14.00 16.45 4 802 110 29 00000
0003 0121 INTL4010 11 7.30 8.45 16 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 GOVM4032 11 9.0010.15 10 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 LAW 4040 11 9.3010.45 16 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 STRA4009 11 11.0012.15 22 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 PERS3005 11 11.0012.15 17 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 STRA4009 11 12.3013.45 22 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 AGRI3010 11 14.0015.15 8 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 ENTEA4033 1 14.0016.45 28 861 110 37 00000
0003 0121 STRA5039 1 17.3020.15 6 861 110 37 00000
0003 0124 BUSI3008 11  9.3010.45 33 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 SURP4008 11 9.3010.45 13 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 PLAN4030 11 11.0012.15 15 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 MONE3001 11 11.0012.15 27 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 CONS3002 11 12.3013.45 21 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 COMMS3022 11 12.3013.45 14 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 AGRI4061 1 15.3018.15 16 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0124 MANAS5009 1 17.3020.15 27 1,050 110 42 00000
0003 0134 COMP1070 1 8.00 8.50 63 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 COMP1070 1 8.00 8.50 39 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 FUND3001 11 8.00 9.15 114 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 MACR2001 11 9.3010.45 65 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 COMP1070 1 10.00 10.50 74 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 COMP1070 1 10.0010.50 48 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 BUSI1001 11 11.0012.15 92 2,224 110 124 00000
0003 0134 MACR2001 11 11.0012.15 64 2,224 110 124 00000



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

FALL DATA 2019 BRANCH

RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH

PAGE NUM 7 RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG

--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0003 0134 INTR1001 11 12.3013.45 55
0003 0134 RISK2005 11 12.3013.45 103
0003 0134 MANA3001 11 14.0015.15 72
0003 0134 MACR2001 11 14.0015.15 65
0003 0134 COMP1070 1 15.3016.20 73
0003 0160 AIRP4070 11  8.00 9.15 6
0003 0160 AVIA2030 11 9.3010.45 10
0003 0160 PRIM1010 11 11.0012.15 10
0003 0160 PRIM1011 11 12.3013.45 9
0003 0160 COMM3010 11 14.0015.15 4
0003 0201 ENTR2050 11 8.00 9.15 31
0003 0201 LEAD3030 11 9.3010.45 30
0003 0201 LEGA4001 11 9.3010.45 50
0003 0201 LEGA4001 11 11.0012.15 47
0003 0201 INSU3020 11 11.0012.15 33
0003 0201 INSU4030 11 12.3013.45 11
0003 0203 INTE2003 11 9.3010.45 12
0003 0203 INFO4030 11 14.0015.15 14
0003 0203 TECH3007 1 14.00 16.45 21
0003 0203 MANA3050 11 15.3016.45 19
0003 0207 BUSI3015 11 8.00 9.15 52
0003 0207 STAT2010 11 9.3010.45 17
0003 0207 ORGA3005 11 9.3010.45 51
0003 0207 INSU4023 11 11.0012.15 11
0003 0207 MICR2002 11 11.0012.15 56
0003 0207 MACR2001 11 12.3013.45 41
0003 0207 MACR2001 11 14.0015.15 30
0003 0207 BUSI3015 11 14.0015.15 54
0003 0208 BUSI3005 11  9.3010.45 39
0003 0208 ENTO3050 11 9.3010.45 20
0003 0208 BUSI3005 11 11.0012.15 35
0003 0208 STAT2010 11 11.0012.15 40
0003 0208 BUSI3005 11 12.3013.45 36
0003 0208 BUSI3005 11 12.3013.45 35
0003 0222 INTE3010 11 7.30 8.45 35
0003 0222 COST3020 11 11.0012.15 21
0003 0222 AUDI4020 11 11.0012.15 17
0003 0222 INTE3011 11 12.3013.45 16
0003 0222 MICR2002 11 14.0015.15 34
0003 0222 ACCO3008 1 17.30 20.15 20
0003 0223 OPER3009 11 8.00 9.15 17
0003 0223 MANA3050 11 8.00 9.15 29
0003 0223 STAT2010 11 9.3010.45 39
0003 0223 INTE3030 11 9.3010.45 38
0003 0223 ADVA3041 11 11.0012.15 20
0003 0223 NETW3040 11 11.0012.15 28
0003 0223 DATA3006 11 12.3013.45 15
0003 0223 INFO3044 11 12.3013.45 34
0003 0223 MANA3050 11 14.0015.15 30
0003 0223 OBJE3020 11 15.3016.45 39
0003 0223 GL 05023 1 17.3020.15 15

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
2,224 110 124 00000
2,224 110 124 00000
2,224 110 124 00000
2,224 110 124 00000
2,224 110 124 00000
633 110 19 00000
633 110 19 00000
633 110 19 00000
633 110 19 00000
633 110 19 00000
1,563 110 48 00000
1,563 110 48 00000
1,563 110 48 00000
1,563 110 48 00000
1,563 110 48 00000
1,563 110 48 00000
1,340 140 41 00000
1,340 140 41 00000
1,340 140 41 00000
1,340 140 41 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,889 110 70 00000
1,000 110 39 00000
1,000 110 39 00000
1,000 110 39 00000
1,000 110 39 00000
1,000 110 39 00000
1,000 110 39 00000
995 110 36 00000
995 110 36 00000
995 110 36 00000
995 110 36 00000
995 110 36 00000
995 110 36 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000
995 140 40 00000

ROOM RECRD
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PAGE NUM 8

PARISH

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO.

0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018

NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN

MTWTFS TTFC
0308 DATA2073 11 9.3010.45
0308 ADV 3026 11 9.3010.45
0308 THEO4055 11 11.0012.15
0308 ADV 4065 11 11.0012.15
0308 COMP4012 11 12.3013.45
0308 SOCI4013 11 14.0015.15
0308 COMP2053 11 14.0015.15
0308 INTR2000 11 15.3017.20
0308 INTR2000 11 15.3017.20
0316 DIGI4012 11 9.3010.45
0316 INTR2020 11 11.0012.15
0316 TECH1050 11 11.0012.15
0316 INTR2000 11 12.3014.20
0316 PRIN4060 11 14.0015.15
0318 INTR2030 11 8.00 9.15
0318 FUND1001 11 9.3010.45
0318 INTR2030 11 9.3010.45
0318 INTR2030 11 11.0012.15
0318 INTR2020 11 11.0012.15
0318 INTR2020 11 12.3013.45
0318 INTR2020 11 12.3013.45
0318 INCO3030 1 14.0016.45
0318 ACCTS5012 1 17.30 20.15
0110 CLIN5065 1 14.00 15.50
0110 PROB5067 11 15.0016.15
0110 AGIN5051 1 15.0016.50
0170 THER5014 11 8.00 9.40
0170 THER5022 11 10.0011.50
0170 PROF5006 1 12.0014.50
0170 PHAR5025 11 13.0013.50
0170 HOSP5054 1 14.00 15.50
0170 WOMES5061 11 15.0016.15
0202 RESE4052 11 8.00 9.15
0202 THER4064 11 9.3011.10
0202 BIOP4056 111 11.0011.50
0202 THERA4072 11 13.0014.15
0202 LIFE5068 11 15.3016.45
0220 INTE4070 1 8.00 10.50
0220 INTE5020 1 8.00 10.50
0220 INTE4070 1 8.0010.50
0220 INTE5020 1 8.0010.50
0220 INTE4070 1 8.0010.50
0220 INTE4020 1 13.0015.50
0220 INTE4020 1 13.0015.50
0220 INTE4020 1 13.0015.50
0220 INTE5020 1 14.00 16.50
0340 PHAR4004 11 8.00 8.50
0340 MOLE5139 11 8.00 9.50
0340 PATH4012 111 9.00 9.50
0340 PHAR4008 111 10.0010.50
0340 DRUG4033 11 10.0011.15

REG

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
1,002 140 38 00000
775 140 25 00000
775 140 25 00000
775 140 25 00000
775 140 25 00000
775 140 25 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
1,114 110 50 00000
2,424 110 64 00000
2,424 110 64 00000
2,424 110 64 00000
4,141 110 118 00000
4,141 110 118 00000
4,141 110 118 00000
4,141 110 118 00000
4,141 110 118 00000
4,141 110 118 00000
3,544 110 114 00000
3,544 110 114 00000
3,544 110 114 00000
3,544 110 114 00000
3,544 110 114 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,462 210 54 00000
3,650 110 114 00000
3,650 110 114 00000
3,650 110 114 00000
3,650 110 114 00000
3,650 110 114 00000

ROOM RECRD
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PARISH
RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO.

0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0101
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0102
0103
0103
0103
0103

NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN

MTWTFS TTFC
0340 INTR4010 1 11.00 11.50
0340 HIST5073 1 13.00 14.40
0350 ADVA5021 11 9.0010.15
0350 BIOC5050 11 9.0010.20
0350 PHAR5013 111 11.0011.50
0350 SEMI5052 1 12.0012.50
0350 ADV 5022 1 13.0015.50
0209 FITN1001 11 17.0017.50
0110 AURA2003 111 9.00 9.50
0110 MUSI1002 11 9.3010.45
0110 ENJO1091 11 12.3013.45
0111 PIAN2015 11 10.0010.50
0111 PIAN1015 11 13.0013.50
0111 PIAN1015 11 13.0013.50
0113 SURV2095 111 8.00 8.50
0113 MUSI1002 11 9.3010.45
0113 FUND1001 11 12.3013.45
0113 GERM2094 11 13.0013.50
0113 STRI3013 11 18.0018.50
0129 AURA1003 111 9.00 9.50
0129 MUSI2002 11 9.3010.45
0129 AURA1003 111 10.0010.50
0129 VOIC3011 11 13.0013.50
0129 LITE1093 11 14.0015.15
0134 JAZZ2005 11 8.00 8.50
0134 COUN3066 11 8.00 8.50
0134 HIST4091 111 10.0010.50
0134 CLAS4021 11 11.0012.15
0134 ELEM3022 11 14.0015.15
0134 FRES1006 1 15.3016.20
0134 ANAL4081 1 17.30 19.30
0134 BRAS3017 11 18.0018.50
0158 RECI1000 1 11.0011.50
0158 RECI2000 1 11.0011.50 1
0158 RECI3000 1 11.0011.50 1
0158 RECI4000 1 11.0011.50 1
0158 BRAS2012 1 14.00 14.50
0158 BEGI2021 11 14.0015.15
0158 BRAS2012 1 15.00 15.50
0209 INST4024 1111 13.00 13.50
0249 ELEM2073 111 9.00 9.50
0249 ENJO1091 11 9.3010.45
0249 CHAM4033 111 11.0011.50
0249 CONC4029 11111 12.00 12.50
0249 UNIV2006 11 14.0014.50
0249 UNIV2006 11 15.0015.50
0256 FULL4090 1
0137 EXER3013 1 13.00 15.00
0137 EXER3013 1 13.0015.00
0203 LEAD3040 111 9.00 9.50
0203 FIRS2001 11 9.3010.45

REG

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
3,650 110 114 00000
3,650 110 114 00000
1,150 110 40 00000
1,150 110 40 00000
1,150 110 40 00000
1,150 110 40 00000
1,150 110 40 00000
825 110 60 00000
911 110 54 00000
911 110 54 00000
911 110 54 00000
628 210 12 00000
628 210 12 00000
628 210 12 00000
871 110 48 00000
871 110 48 00000
871 110 48 00000
871 110 48 00000
871 110 48 00000
883 110 45 00000
883 110 45 00000
883 110 45 00000
883 110 45 00000
883 110 45 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
1,569 210 35 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
3,085 610 284 00000
486 210 15 00000
1,819 210 70 00000
1,819 210 70 00000
1,819 210 70 00000
1,819 210 70 00000
1,819 210 70 00000
1,819 210 70 00000
232 310 1 00000
1,138 520 30 00000
1,138 520 30 00000
623 110 50 00000
623 110 50 00000

ROOM RECRD
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RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH OUACHITA

PAGE NUM 10 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM RECRD

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0103 0203 FIRS2001 11 10.0010.50 44 623 110 50 00000
0103 0203 MOTO3019 11 11.0012.15 30 623 110 50 00000
0103 0203 FIRS2001 11 12.0012.50 26 623 110 50 00000
0103 0203 INTR3006 11 12.3013.45 11 623 110 50 00000
0103 0203 FIRS2001 11 14.0014.50 31 623 110 50 00000
0103 0223 FIRS2005 11 8.00 9.15 36 607 110 40 00000
0103 0223 INTR2011 11 11.0012.15 40 607 110 40 00000
0103 0223 ACTI3033 1 16.0018.45 10 607 110 40 00000
0103 0224 PHYS2030 11 13.0014.59 16 634 110 45 00000
0103 0224 PHYS2035 11 13.0014.59 1 29 634 110 45 00000
0103 0226 FIRS2005 11 8.00 9.15 35 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 TEST4003 111 9.00 9.50 11 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 EXER4002 111 11.0011.50 15 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 MOTO3019 11 11.0012.15 30 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 EPID4043 111 12.0012.50 16 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 PHYS2030 11 13.0014.59 30 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 PHYS2035 11 13.0014.59 1 15 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 ADV 5004 1 17.00 19.45 20 513 110 40 00000
0103 0226 CARD5038 1 17.0019.45 10 513 110 40 00000
0103 0227 METH4031 11 8.00 9.15 13 506 110 42 00000
0104 0124 ENJO1091 11 14.0015.15 79 1,628 610 160 00000
0105 0000 MARC2007 11 15.3017.00 151 00000
0105 0110 FITN10O1 11 11.0011.50 14 7,596 520 300 00000
0105 0120 MODE1025 11 9.3010.45 5 1,760 520 50 00000
0105 0120 JAZZ1014 11 11.0012.15 14 1,760 520 50 00000
0105 0120 DANC4093 11 12.3013.45 12 1,760 520 50 00000
0105 0120 MODE2009 11 14.3015.45 4 1,760 520 50 00000
0105 0122 THEO3001 11 9.3010.45 24 2,653 520 75 00000
0105 0122 THEO3001 11 11.0012.15 19 2,653 520 75 00000
0106 0114 ADVA4001 11 11.0013.45 6 786 210 20 00000
0106 0114 INTE3007 11 11.0013.451 5 786 210 20 00000
0106 0114 BEGI2007 11 11.0013.45 13 786 210 20 00000
0106 0203 DRAW1003 111 8.00 9.50 13 963 210 20 00000
0106 0203 DRAW1003 11 8.0010.45 13 963 210 20 00000
0106 0203 ADVA4004 11 17.0019.45 9 963 210 20 00000
0106 0210 BLAC2046 11 11.0013.45 14 1,057 210 25 00000
0106 0210 WATEA4073 11 14.0016.45 13 1,057 210 25 00000
0106 0213 BEGI2073 11 14.0016.45 8 1,214 210 16 00000
0106 0213 INTE3073 11 14.0016.45 1 1 1,214 210 16 00000
0107 0100 HUMA2040 11 8.00 9.15 133 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 INTR2014 11 9.3010.45 149 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 INTR1001 111 11.0011.50 174 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 PATH2028 11 11.0012.15 108 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 CELL2020 11 12.3013.45 75 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 LIVI1001 11 12.3013.45 175 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 DEVE2078 11 14.0015.15 80 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0100 INTR1001 11 15.3016.45 87 1,687 110 190 00000
0107 0139 PORT3000 1 18 695 210 25 00000
0107 0139 ADV 4005 11 8.0010.45 11 695 210 25 00000
0107 0139 GRAP2005 11 8.0010.45 13 695 210 25 00000
0107 0139 BASI1001 11 14.0016.45 17 695 210 25 00000
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FALL DATA 2019 BRANCH

RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH

PAGE NUM 11 RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG

--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0107 0140 ART 4011 11 9.3010.45 7
0107 0140 BASI1001 11 11.0013.45 9
0107 0244 NEURS5050 1 9.00 11.45 22
0107 0244 SEMI5028 1 9.0011.45 29
0107 0244 INTR1001 111 10.0010.50 33
0107 0244 CONT1018 11 11.0012.15 30
0107 0244 THE 4019 11 15.3016.45 14
0108 0104 PRE-2004 1 8.00 10.50 15
0108 0104 APPL2026 1 13.0016.00 8
0108 0115 THEO2022 11 11.0012.15 16
0108 0115 APPL2026 1 13.00 16.00 8
0108 0115 APPL2026 1 13.0016.00 7
0108 0125 CLIN4021 1111 13.00 16.50 24
0108 0218 LOCA4033 1 7.00 850 24
0108 0218 PERI4014 1 8.30 11.00 24
0108 0218 MGMT4034 1 8.3011.00 24
0108 0218 CLIN4022 1 9.0010.50 24
0108 0218 COMMA4019 1 9.0010.50 24
0108 0218 HEAD3023 1 13.0015.50 30
0108 0220 THER2045 11 13.0016.00 16
0108 0229 CLIN3020 11 9.00 9.50 30
0108 0229 ORAL3018 1 9.00 9.50 30
0108 0229 DENT3022 1 9.0011.50 30
0108 0229 CLIN3021 1 9.0011.50 30
0108 0229 ORAL3019 1 10.0011.50 30

8 0108 0237 EVAL2005 11 10.0011.50 16

0108 0239 PRE-2004 1 8.00 10.50 16
0108 0239 EVAL2005 11 10.0011.50 15
0108 0239 THEO2022 11 11.0012.15 15
0108 0239 APPL2026 1 13.00 16.00 8
0108 0239 THER2045 11 13.0016.00 15
0109 0250 MAMMA4082 11 8.00 9.15 11
0109 0250 DEVE4018 1 14.0016.50 9
0109 0315 PHYS2010 1 14.00 16.50 19
0109 0315 PHYS2010 1 17.0019.50 23
0109 0322 PHYS2009 1 11.0013.50 24
0109 0322 PHYS2009 1 11.0013.50 24
0109 0322 PHYS2009 1 14.0016.50 23
0109 0322 PHYS2009 1 14.0016.50 13
0109 0322 PHYS2009 1 14.0016.50 23
0109 0322 PHYS2009 1 17.0019.50 24
0109 0328 SYNO4003 11 12.3013.45 12
0109 0328 SATE4008 11 14.0015.15 10
0109 0333 NEWS3000 1 10.0011.50 8
0109 0337 GENE2004 111 9.00 9.50 35
0109 0337 THE 1015 11 9.3010.45 39
0109 0337 ADV4019 111 11.0011.50 14
0109 0337 PRIN1022 11 11.0012.15 56
0109 0337 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 24
0109 0337 PHYS5013 11 14.0015.15 15
0109 0337 UNIV2007 11 15.3016.45 16

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,050 210 25 00000
1,050 210 25 00000
1,472 110 50 00000
1,472 110 50 00000
1,472 110 50 00000
1,472 110 50 00000
1,472 110 50 00000
984 220 15 00000
984 220 15 00000
943 220 35 00000
943 220 35 00000
943 220 35 00000
1,703 220 17 00000
682 110 35 00000
682 110 35 00000
682 110 35 00000
682 110 35 00000
682 110 35 00000
682 110 35 00000
1,262 210 40 00000
930 220 30 00000
930 220 30 00000
930 220 30 00000
930 220 30 00000
930 220 30 00000
766 225 1 00000
552 110 30 00000
552 110 30 00000
552 110 30 00000
552 110 30 00000
552 110 30 00000
830 210 30 00000
830 210 30 00000
708 210 25 00000
708 210 25 00000
880 210 25 00000
880 210 25 00000
880 210 25 00000
880 210 25 00000
880 210 25 00000
880 210 25 00000
758 240 15 00000
758 240 15 00000
813 140 30 00000
943 110 105 00000
943 110 105 00000
943 110 105 00000
943 110 105 00000
943 110 105 00000
943 110 105 00000
943 110 105 00000

ROOM RECRD
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PARISH
RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0109 0346 TROPA4011 11 9.3010.45 13
0109 0346 ATMO3003 111 10.0010.50 6
0109 0346 DYNA3006 11 11.0012.15 13
0109 0346 WEAT2000 11 14.3015.20 9
0109 0349 PRIN1023 1 13.0014.50 23
0109 0349 PRIN1023 1 15.0016.50 23
0111 0236 SENI4099 11 8.00 9.15 7
9 0111 0236 SENI4099 11 8.00 9.15 7

8 0111 0236 UNIV1001 11 9.3010.20 27

89 0111 0236 UNIV1001 11 9.3010.20 27

8 0111 0236 HEAL3001 11 9.3010.45 21

89 0111 0236 HEAL3001 11 9.3010.45 21

8 0111 0236 EDUC3001 11 12.3013.45 53

89 0111 0236 EDUC3001 11 12.3013.45 53

8 0111 0238 UNIV1001 11 9.00 9.50 25

8 0111 0238 AMER2001 11 9.3010.45 37

8 0111 0238 UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 69

8 0111 0238 WORL1012 11 11.0012.15 63

8 0111 0238 WORL1012 11 12.3013.45 61

8 0111 0238 UNIV1001 11 13.0013.50 26

8 0111 0238 INTE3001 11 14.0015.15 64
0111 0364 FUND1016 1 8.00 9.50 27
0111 0364 HUMA2041 1 9.0012.00 24

89 0111 0364 HUMA2041 1 9.0012.00 26

89 0111 0364 HUMA2041 1 9.0012.00 26

8 0111 0364 FUND1016 1 10.00 11.50 83
8 0111 0364 FUND1016 1 12.00 13.50 84
0111 0364 HUMA2041 1 13.0016.00 27
89 0111 0364 HUMA2041 1 13.0016.00 25
8 0111 0364 FUND1017 1 14.0015.50 75
8 0111 0364 FUND1016 1 14.30 16.30 84
8 0111 0364 FUND1016 1 17.00 18.50 75
0111 0364 FUND1017 1 18.0019.50 26
8 0111 0364 FUND1016 1 19.00 20.50 46
011210101 UNIT2002 111 8.00 8.50 28
9 011210101 UNIT2002 111 8.00 8.50 28
011210101 APPL1009 111 9.00 9.50 49
9 0112 10101 APPL1009 111 9.00 9.50 49
0112 10101 PERS4006 11 9.301045 55
9 0112 10101 PERS4006 11 9.3010.45 55
011210101 APPL1009 111 10.0010.50 48
9 0112 10101 APPL1009 111 10.0010.50 48
011210101 MATH1000 11 11.0011.50 30
9 0112 10101 MATH1000 11 11.0011.50 30
0112 10101 COMP1001 11 11.0012.15 25
9 0112 10101 COMP1001 11 11.0012.15 25
0112 10101 APPL1009 11 12.3013.45 52
9 0112 10101 APPL1009 11 12.3013.45 52
0112 10101 FUND1014 11 14.0015.15 83
9 0112 10101 FUND1014 11 14.0015.15 83
0112 10101 APPL1009 11 15.3016.45 52

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM RECRD
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
740 650 15 00000
740 650 15 00000
740 650 15 00000
740 650 15 00000
738 250 15 00000
738 250 15 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
2,263 110 10 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
4,546 210 25 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
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9 0112 10101 APPL1009 11 15.3016.45 52
011210101 SURV2001 11 17.0018.15 35
9 0112 10101 SURV2001 11 17.0018.15 35
011210102 UNIT2001 11 8.00 9.15 99
9 0112 10102 UNIT2001 11 8.00 9.15 99
0112 10102 PRIN1020 11 9.3010.45 86
9 0112 10102 PRIN1020 11 9.3010.45 86
011210102 GENE2003 111 10.0010.50 76
9 0112 10102 GENE2003 111 10.0010.50 76
011210102 LIVI1I001 111 11.0011.50 105
9 011210102 LIVIZ001 111 11.0011.50 105
0112 10102 ENJO1091 11 11.0012.15 100
9 0112 10102 ENJO1091 11 11.0012.15 100
0112 10102 FUND1014 11 12.3013.45 98
9 0112 10102 FUND1014 11 12.3013.45 98
011210102 INTE1018 11 14.0015.15 111
9 0112 10102 INTE1018 11 14.0015.15 111
0112 10102 INTR2001 11 14.3015.45 21
9 0112 10102 INTR2001 11 14.3015.45 21
011210102 ART 1009 1 17.00 20.00 52
9 0112 10102 ART 1009 1 17.00 20.00 52
0112 10109 PROF3024 111 9.00 9.50 15
0112 10109 COMP1001 11 9.3010.45 24
0112 10109 PERS3030 11 11.0012.15 20
0112 10109 VICT4076 11 12.3013.45 8
0112 10109 INTE4080 11 14.0015.15 4
0112 10109 HONO1010 11 14.0015.15 19
011210111 MATH1000 11 9.00 9.50 17
011210111 MATH1000 11 9.3010.20 29
011210111 HONO2019 111 10.0010.50 10
011210111 AMER2005 111 11.0011.50 44
0112 10111 CRIT4052 11 12.3013.45 8
011210111 COLL1011 11 12.3013.45 32
011210111 FREN3031 11 14.0015.15 23
0112 10111 WORL2003 11 14.0015.15 35
0112 10111 ELEM1016 11 15.3016.45 50
0112 10111 ELEM1016 11 17.0018.15 46
011210116 HONO1010 111 9.00 9.50 21
89 0112 10116 HONO1010 111 9.00 9.50 21
0112 10116 CONT4029 11 9.301045 13
9 0112 10116 CONT4029 11 9.3010.45 13
0112 10116 AMERS5027 11 11.0012.15 8
9 0112 10116 AMERS5027 11 11.0012.15 8
011210116 MATH4013 11 12.3013.45 15
9 0112 10116 MATH4013 11 12.3013.45 15
011210116 FOUN2040 11 14.0015.15 14
9 0112 10116 FOUN2040 11 14.0015.15 14
0112 10116 QUANS5002 11 14.0015.15 5
9 0112 10116 QUANS002 11 14.0015.15 5
0112 10118 WRIT2010 1 8.00 9.15 8
011210118 VIDE2052 11 9.0010.50 9

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
1,849 110 123 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
2,568 110 171 00000
600 110 25 00000
600 110 25 00000
600 110 25 00000
600 110 25 00000
600 110 25 00000
600 110 25 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
1,668 110 47 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
639 110 24 00000
746 140 18 00000
746 140 18 00000

ROOM RECRD
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WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0112 10118 WEB 2040 11 12.3014.20 16
0112 10118 DIGI4080 11 15.0016.50 12
0112 10129 MEDI2002 11 8.00 9.15 11
0112 10129 WRIT2010 1 8.00 9.50 16
0112 10129 PR W3061 11 14.0015.15 14
0112 10142 ELEM1016 111 8.00 8.50 30
9 011210142 ELEM1016 111 8.00 8.50 30
0112 10142 ELEM1016 111 9.00 9.50 49
9 0112 10142 ELEM1016 111 9.00 9.50 49
0112 10142 AMER2005 11 9.301045 41
9 0112 10142 AMER2005 11 9.3010.45 41
011210142 CONC2021 111 10.0010.50 36
9 0112 10142 CONC2021 111 10.0010.50 36
011210142 BRIT2001 11 11.0012.15 41
9 0112 10142 BRIT2001 11 11.0012.15 41
0112 10142 APPL1009 11 11.0012.15 53
9 0112 10142 APPL1009 11 11.0012.15 53
011210142 CONT1018 11 12.3013.45 28
9 011210142 CONT1018 11 12.3013.45 28
011210142 APPL1009 11 14.0015.15 54
9 011210142 APPL1009 11 14.0015.15 54
0112 10142 AMER2005 11 14.0015.15 40
9 0112 10142 AMERZ2005 11 14.0015.15 40
0112 20048 AMER2006 11 8.00 9.15 40
0112 20048 PUBL2001 11 9.3010.45 29
0112 20048 ELEM1002 111 10.00 10.50 20
0112 20048 WORL2003 11 11.0012.15 45
0112 20048 ADVA4015 11 12.3013.45 10
0112 20048 SMAL2060 11 12.3013.45 30
0112 20048 AMER2006 11 14.0015.15 35
0112 20048 ELEM1016 11 14.0015.15 39
0112 20048 MIDD3004 1 16.0017.30 13
0112 20048 ASSE4001 1 17.0019.15 21
0112 20049 COMP1001 111 8.00 8.50 25
0112 20049 AMER2005 11 8.00 9.15 45
011220049 UNIV1001 11 9.00 9.50 24
0112 20049 ED F2001 11 9.3010.45 29
0112 20049 ELEM1013 111 10.00 10.50 29
8 011220049 APPL1009 111 11.0011.50 51
0112 20049 EXPL2050 11 12.3013.45 45
0112 20049 NAV 1001 11 13.0014.15 49
0112 20049 APPL2002 11 14.0015.15 26
0112 20049 PUBL2001 1 17.30 20.15 19
0112 20050 COMP1001 11 8.00 9.15 23
0112 20050 MID/3003 1 9.00 10.50 24
0112 20050 TEAC4019 1 9.0010.50 27
0112 20050 SHAK4038 11 9.3010.45 7
0112 20050 ANC 4066 11 11.0012.15 12
0112 20050 FEAT4000 11 11.0012.15 15
0112 20050 COMP1000 1 12.30 13.45 12
0112 20050 COMP1001 11 12.3013.45 24

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
746 140 18 00000
746 140 18 00000
186 140 20 00000
186 140 20 00000
186 140 20 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,689 110 90 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,326 110 60 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000

ROOM RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

FALL DATA 2019 BRANCH
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH
PAGE NUM 15 RELATION

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
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0112 20050 JUNI3050 11 14.0015.15 16
0112 20050 DIFF4007 1 15.0016.30 17
0112 20051 COMP1001 111 8.00 8.50 25
0112 20051 INTE4004 11 8.00 9.15 28
011220051 UNIV1001 11 9.00 9.50 23
0112 20051 VISU2020 11 9.3010.45 28
0112 20051 ELEM1016 111 10.00 10.50 29
0112 20051 PUBL2001 111 11.0011.50 26
0112 20051 AMER4013 11 12.3013.45 19
0112 20051 AMER2006 11 12.3013.45 29
0112 20051 COMM4050 11 14.0015.15 25
0112 20051 EXPO4081 11 14.0015.15 20
0112 20051 MEDI4071 1 17.3020.15 25
0112 20052 SCIE4044 1 8.00 9.50 9
0112 20052 ELEM3042 1 8.00 9.50 14
0112 20052 MATH1000 11 9.3010.20 27
0112 20052 ELEM4045 1 10.00 10.50 9
0112 20052 LOWEA4042 1 10.0011.50 15
0112 20052 MATH1000 11 12.3013.20 30
0112 20052 PUBL2061 11 12.3013.45 13
0112 20052 BRIT2002 11 14.00 15.15 41
0112 20052 CONT4008 11 14.0015.15 20
0112 20084 AMER4050 111 9.00 9.50 14
0112 20084 ENGL3030 11 9.3010.45 25
0112 20087 CLAS3077 1 8.00 9.50 13
0112 20087 BALA3040 11 8.3012.15 13
0112 20087 MATH4043 1 16.0017.50 12
0112 20091 PROSS5000 1 10.00 10.50 5
0112 20091 ADVA4091 1 17.3020.15 12
0112 20094 COMP1001 111 10.0010.50 24
0112 20094 COMP1002 111 11.0011.50 23
0112 20094 COMP1001 11 11.0012.15 23
0112 20094 COMP1001 11 12.3013.45 24
0112 20094 COMP1001 11 14.0015.15 24
0112 20094 COMP1001 11 14.0015.15 23
0112 20094 COMP1001 11 15.3016.45 25
0112 20095 COMP1001 111 9.00 9.50 23
0112 20095 COMP1002 11 9.3010.45 23
0112 20095 COMP1001 111 10.0010.50 24
0112 20095 PROF3024 11 11.0012.15 18
0112 20097 ADVA4010 11 8.00 9.20 4
0112 20097 LEAD3010 11 8.00 9.20 1 3
0112 20097 INTR1010 1 10.00 10.50 3
0112 20097 APPL2010 11 10.0011.15 2
0112 20097 BASI1011 1 15.0015.50 2
0112 20097 BASI2011 1 15.0015.50 1 3
0112 20097 ADVA3011 1 15.0017.00 1 3

8 011220105 INTE1018 111 8.00 850 76

8 0112 20105 INTE1018 11 8.00 9.15 112

8 011220105 HUMA1010 11 9.3010.45 96

8 0112 20105 ART 1009 11 9.3010.45 116

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 081 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 33 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
1,159 110 57 00000
462 110 24 00000
462 110 24 00000
460 110 24 00000
460 110 24 00000
460 110 24 00000
701 110 28 00000
701 110 28 00000
825 110 26 00000
825 110 26 00000
825 110 26 00000
825 110 26 00000
825 110 26 00000
825 110 26 00000
825 110 26 00000
205 110 34 00000
205 110 34 00000
205 110 34 00000
205 110 34 00000
559 110 18 00000
559 110 18 00000
559 110 18 00000
559 110 18 00000
559 110 18 00000
559 110 18 00000
559 110 18 00000
2,403 210 41 00000
2,403 210 41 00000
2,403 210 41 00000
2,403 210 41 00000
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ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC
8 011220105 PRIN1020 11 11.0012.15 108
8 0112 20105 FUND1014 11 11.0012.15 86
0112 20105 PHYS1001 11 12.3013.45 26
8 0112 20105 INTR1001 11 12.3013.45 99
8 011220105 GENE2003 11 14.0015.15 83
0112 20109 COLL1011 11 8.00 9.15 35
0112 20109 MATH1000 11 9.00 9.50 26
0112 20109 COLL1011 11 9.3010.45 35
0112 20109 PUBL2001 111 10.0010.50 26
0112 20109 ELEM1013 111 11.0011.50 30
0112 20109 COLL1011 11 11.0012.15 35
0112 20109 PUBL2001 11 12.3013.45 30
0112 20109 ADV 1004 11 12.3013.45 8
0112 20109 HONO1010 11 14.0015.15 26
0112 20109 COLL1011 11 14.0015.15 35
0112 30045 CALC1032 1111 8.00 8.50 18
0112 30045 ELEM1001 111 9.00 9.50 26
0112 30045 PLAN4044 11 9.3010.45 5
0112 30045 COLL3007 111 10.0010.50 5
0112 30045 COLL1011 11 11.0012.15 35
0112 30045 NUME2050 11 11.0012.15 29
0112 30045 TRIG1012 11 12.3013.45 34
0112 30045 MATH1000 11 13.0013.50 30
0112 30045 GEOM3050 11 14.0015.15 10
0112 30045 MATH2055 11 14.0015.15 17
0112 30051 COMP1001 111 9.00 9.50 23
0112 30051 COMP1001 11 9.3010.45 24
0112 30051 COMP1002 111 10.0010.50 23
0112 30051 COMP1001 111 11.0011.50 23
0112 30051 COMP1002 11 11.0012.15 23
0112 30051 COMP1000 1 12.30 13.45 15
0112 30051 COMP1001 11 12.3013.45 25
0112 30051 COMP1000 1 12.3013.45 13
9 0112 30051 COMP1000 1 12.3013.45 13
0112 30051 COMP1002 11 14.0015.15 25
0112 30053 DIFF3001 111 9.00 9.50 17
0112 30053 WORL2004 11 9.3010.45 44
0112 30053 LITE4025 11 11.0012.15 10
0112 30053 TRIG1012 11 11.0012.15 33
0112 30053 AMER2005 11 12.3013.45 45
0112 30053 COMP1001 11 14.0015.15 24
0112 30053 COMP1001 11 14.0015.15 25
0112 30053 MULT4026 11 15.3016.45 27
0112 30053 WORL2003 11 15.3016.45 45
0112 30062 COMP1001 111 8.00 850 25
0112 30062 COMP1001 11 8.00 9.15 25
0112 30062 COMP1002 111 9.00 9.50 26
0112 30062 PROF3024 11 9.3010.45 20
0112 30062 COMP1001 111 11.0011.50 24
0112 30062 COMP1001 11 14.0015.15 25
0112 30063 ELEM1002 111 8.00 850 14

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS

TOTAL

SQ. FT.
CAPACITY

2,403
2,403
2,403

NET ASSIGN.
TYPE & NO.

210 41 00000
210 41 00000
210 41 00000
210 41 00000
210 41 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 53 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 39 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 36 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 55 00000
110 25 00000
110 25 00000
110 25 00000
110 25 00000
110 25 00000
110 25 00000
110 52 00000
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ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
MTWTFS TTFC
0112 30063 INTE2005 111 9.00 9.50 17
0112 30063 MATH1000 11 10.00 10.50 28
0112 30063 PHON3011 111 11.0011.50 27
0112 30063 CULT3014 11 11.0012.15 28
0112 30063 HONO1010 11 12.3013.45 22
0112 30063 MATH1000 11 14.0014.50 28
0112 30063 COLL1011 11 14.0015.15 36
0112 30063 HONO1010 11 15.3016.45 21
0112 30084 INTE2005 111 9.00 9.50 12
0112 30084 CONV3024 11 11.0012.15 8
0112 30084 ELEM1001 11 12.3013.45 25
0112 30084 ADVA3025 11 14.0015.15 18
0112 30084 MODE3086 11 15.3016.45 5
0112 30084 POETS5030 1 17.30 20.15 6
0112 30090 SURV2002 1 8.2012.15 7
0112 30090 BALA3041 11 8.3012.15 6
0112 30091 ELEM1005 111 8.00 850 28
0112 30091 PUBL2001 111 9.00 9.50 25
0112 30091 APPL1009 11 9.3010.45 53
0112 30091 TRIG1012 11 11.0012.15 35
0112 30091 PUBL2001 11 11.0012.15 27
011230091 COLL1011 11 12.3013.45 35
0112 30091 AFRI2016 11 12.3013.45 45
0112 30091 MATH1000 11 14.00 14.50 28
011230091 COLL1011 11 15.3016.45 31
0112 30094 ELEM1001 111 9.00 9.50 19
0112 30094 ELEM1001 11 9.3010.45 21
0112 30094 ELEM1001 111 10.0010.50 24
0112 30094 ELEM1001 111 11.0011.50 26
0112 30094 ELEM1001 11 11.0012.15 20
0112 30094 ELEM1002 11 12.3013.45 27
0112 30094 HONO2007 11 15.3016.45 10
0112 30095 CALC1031 1111 8.00 8.50 27
0112 30095 ELEM1013 111 9.00 9.50 27
0112 30095 CALC1031 1111 10.00 10.50 23
0112 30095 CALC1031 1111 11.0011.50 25
0112 30095 COLL1011 11 12.3013.45 33
0112 30095 MATH1000 11 13.0013.50 27
0112 30095 TRIG1012 11 14.0015.15 33
0112 30095 MATH3003 11 14.0015.15 16
0112 30096 ADV 1003 111 9.00 9.50 15
0112 30096 ELEM1001 111 10.0010.50 28
0112 30096 ELEM1016 111 11.0011.50 44
0112 30096 ELEM1016 11 11.0012.15 46
0112 30096 ELEM1016 11 12.3013.45 50
0112 30096 ELEM1016 11 14.0015.15 32
0112 30096 APPL1009 11 14.0015.15 53
0117 0101 KINE4032 111 8.00 8.50 43
0117 0101 SPCH1052 11 8.00 9.15 31
0117 0101 EXER3012 111 9.00 9.50 40
0117 0101 INTR2014 11 9.3010.45 87

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
785 110 52 00000
722 110 36 00000
722 110 36 00000
722 110 36 00000
722 110 36 00000
722 110 36 00000
722 110 36 00000
621 110 38 00000
621 110 38 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
1,512 110 78 00000
758 110 31 00000
758 110 31 00000
758 110 31 00000
758 110 31 00000
758 110 31 00000
758 110 31 00000
758 110 31 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,443 110 94 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,233 110 62 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
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ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0117 0101 NUTR2007 11 11.0012.15 78
0117 0101 PRAC5076 11 12.0012.55 6
9 0117 0101 PRACS5076 11 12.0012.55 4
9 0117 0101 PRACS5076 11 12.0012.55 12
9 0117 0101 PRACS5076 11 12.0012.55 20
9 0117 0101 PRACS5076 11 12.0012.55 12
0117 0101 HEAL2003 11 13.0014.15 24
0117 0153 HEAL2002 11 9.3010.45 32
0117 0153 SOCI3002 11 9.3010.45 20
0117 0153 HEAL4002 11 11.0012.15 24
0117 0153 PRIN4005 11 11.0012.15 18
8 0117 0202B MED 2001 1 14.0017.00 21
0117 0204 MLS 4060 1 10.00 12.00 10
0117 0204 HEMA3021 1 14.0017.00 12
0117 0204 HEMA3021 1 14.0017.00 12
0117 0205 SEMIS061 1 9.00 11.45 36
0117 0205 SEMI5042 1 9.0011.45 36
0117 0205 INTR1013 11 9.3010.45 45
0117 0205 MULT4004 11 11.0012.15 28
0117 0205 NEUR4090 1 13.0015.44 28
0117 0205 CLIN4035 1 13.0015.45 28
0117 0205 DIAG4005 1 16.00 18.45 29
0117 0254 CLIN3024 11 8.00 9.15 24
0117 0254 IMMU3022 11 8.30 945 24
0117 0254 MEDI3040 11 9.30 10.45 24
0117 0254 HEMA3020 11 10.0011.15 24
0117 0254 MLS 4060 1 10.00 12.00 10
0117 0254 URIN3010 1 11.00 12.15 12
9 0117 0254 URIN3010 1 11.00 12.15 12
0117 0259 INDU4041 11 9.3010.45 39
0117 0259 TOXI1001 111 10.0010.50 17
0117 0259 RES 5005 11 12.0014.45 28
0117 0259 SEMI5020 11 12.0014.45 1 29
0117 0259 GENE4012 11 12.3013.45 32
0117 0259 CLIN4024 11 15.0015.50 29
0117 0260 GENE4014 1 1 13
8 0117 0260 GENE4014 1 14.00 16.50 17
0118 0135 STAT4039 11 9.3010.45 38
0118 0135 DATI2010 111 10.0010.50 10
0118 0135 SOCI4070 1 11.0012.15 26
0118 0135 MARRG6011 1 13.0015.45 12
0118 0148 AMERA4050 11 9.3010.45 25
0118 0148 AMER2001 11 11.0012.15 64
0118 0259 INTR3039 111 9.00 9.50 45
0118 0259 ADVA6066 1 9.00 11.45 16
0118 0259 RESE5081 1 9.0011.45 12
0118 0259 INTR1001 111 10.0010.50 54
0118 0259 COMP3019 11 12.0013.45 31
0118 0259 ADV 6020 1 13.0015.45 16
0118 0259 INTE5009 11 14.0015.45 9
0118 0270 INTR2001 111 9.00 9.50 100

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,793 110 125 00000
1,216 110 50 00000
1,216 110 50 00000
1,216 110 50 00000
1,216 110 50 00000
840 210 2 00000
1,075 210 25 00000
1,075 210 25 00000
1,075 210 25 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,628 110 60 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,229 110 40 00000
1,360 110 64 00000
1,360 110 64 00000
1,360 110 64 00000
1,360 110 64 00000
1,360 110 64 00000
1,360 110 64 00000
2,349 250 10 00000
2,349 250 10 00000
709 110 46 00000
709 110 46 00000
709 110 46 00000
709 110 46 00000
2,160 110 85 00000
2,160 110 85 00000
905 110 60 00000
905 110 60 00000
905 110 60 00000
905 110 60 00000
905 110 60 00000
905 110 60 00000
905 110 60 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
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WARNINGS NO.

0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0118
0119
0119
0119
0119
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123

8 0123 0122 MATE1021
8 0123 0122 MATE1021
8 0123 0122 SOIL2031

0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123
0123

PARISH
RELATION
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
MTWTFS TTFC
0270 INTR2001 11 9.3010.45 106
0270 SENS3016 111 10.0010.50 22
0270 ADOL2005 111 11.0011.50 60
0270 ABNO4001 11 11.0012.15 100
0270 DEVE2078 111 12.0012.50 34
0270 INTR2001 11 12.3013.45 98
0270 INTR2001 11 13.0014.15 81
0270 INTR2001 11 14.0015.15 109
0270 INTR2001 11 14.3015.45 107
0305 HONO2010 11 8.00 9.15 25
0305 METHS5005 1 9.00 11.45 12
0305 HUMAZ2005 11 9.3010.45 16
0305 PRAC3015 11 12.3013.45 20
0305 IND,5022 1 13.00 15.45 16
0305 UNGR4098 1 14.3016.30 14
0333 SUPE7030 1 9.00 11.45 8
0333 PSYC5018 11 16.0017.45 4
0356 [SS/7040 1 13.0015.45 6
0366 SOCI1002 11 9.3010.45 32
0366 PHYS3003 111 10.0010.50 47
0366 PSYC4000 11 11.0012.15 48
0366 ADVA4011 11 12.3013.45 33
0366 HIST4007 11 13.0014.15 36
0366 ADVA4011 11 14.0015.15 17
0100 ELEM2073 111 9.00 9.50 8
0100 PERC2013 111 11.0011.50 12
0100 WIND4026 111 12.0012.50 39
0100 JAZZ2014 11 14.0015.15 17
0100 DEVE2078 11 9.3010.45 81
0100 MATE1020 11 11.3012.45 51
0100 ABNO4001 11 13.0014.15 75
0100 CONS1003 11 15.0015.50 58
0100 CONS1004 11 16.0016.50 58
1 13.00 13.50 27
1 13.0013.50 24
1 19.3021.20 17
0123 QUAN3018 11 8.00 850 23
0123 ASS04020 11 8.00 9.15 22
0123 QUAN3019 11 9.0010.15 23
0123 CONS4040 11 9.3010.45 16
0123 CONS4008 11 10.3011.20 13
0123 CONS4030 11 11.0012.50 22
0123 COST4009 11 11.3012.45 13
0123 MECH3020 11 13.0014.15 28
0123 CONS3030 11 14.3015.45 22
0126 CONS1041 1 8.00 10.50 23
0126 CONS1040 11 10.3011.20 23
0126 CONS2011 11 14.0014.50 23
0126 CONS2012 1 15.00 16.50 23
0126 SOIL2030 1 17.3019.20 17
0127 CONS4005 11 8.00 850 13

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
1,751 110 113 00000
597 110 36 00000
597 110 36 00000
597 110 36 00000
597 110 36 00000
597 110 36 00000
597 110 36 00000
309 350 8 00000
309 350 8 00000
568 110 35 00000
746 110 57 00000
746 110 57 00000
746 110 57 00000
746 110 57 00000
746 110 57 00000
746 110 57 00000
6,241 220 261 00000
6,241 220 261 00000
6,241 220 261 00000
6,241 220 261 00000
3,996 110 96 00000
3,996 110 96 00000
3,996 110 96 00000
3,996 110 96 00000
3,996 110 96 00000
972 260 4 00000
972 260 4 00000
972 260 4 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
1,332 110 29 00000
731 110 46 00000
731 110 46 00000
731 110 46 00000
731 110 46 00000
731 110 46 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
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PAGE NUM 20
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN
--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0123 0127 CONS2016 11 8.00 8.50
0123 0127 CONS4006 11 9.0010.15
0123 0127 CONS2017 11 9.0010.15
0123 0127 DIGI4045 11 11.0011.50
0123 0127 DIGI4046 11 12.0013.15
0123 0127 ADV 4047 11 14.3015.20
0123 0127 ADV 4048 11 15.3016.45
0123 0128 CONS2008 11 8.00 8.50
0123 0128 CONS2009 11 9.0010.15
0123 0128 MEP 2026 11 10.3011.20
0123 0128 STRU2015 11 11.0012.50
0123 0128 MEP 2027 11 11.3012.20
0123 0128 TEMP3015 11 14.0015.50
0124 0107 FUND2000 11 12.0012.50
0124 0107 NURS2000 1 13.0015.00
0124 0107 BASI2080 11 15.3016.45
0124 0315 CT P4071 11 8.00 9.15
0124 0315 CT 14073 11 9.3010.45
0124 0315 CT P4074 11 11.0012.15
0124 0315 PATI3010 1 13.0013.50
0124 0315 PATI3010 1 13.0013.50
0124 0315 PATI3010 1 14.00 14.50
0124 0315 PATI3010 1 14.00 14.50
0124 0315 PATI3010 1 15.0015.30
0124 0315 PATI3010 1 15.0015.50
0124 0343A RADI3003 11 8.00 8.50
0124 0343A RESE4000 11 8.00 9.15
0124 0343A IMAG3011 111 9.00 9.50
0124 0343A PATH4019 11 9.3010.20
0124 0343A RADI3016 111 10.00 10.50
0124 0343A ADVA4027 11 10.3011.20
0124 0343A METH3009 11 11.0011.50
0124 0343A ADV 4011 11 11.3012.20
0124 0343A ADV 4012 1 13.00 13.50
0124 0343A ADV 4012 1 13.0013.50
0124 0343A ADV 4012 1 14.00 14.50
0124 0343A ADV 4012 1 14.00 14.50
0124 0343A ADV 4012 1 15.00 15.50
0124 0343A RADI3017 1 15.0015.50
8 0124 0343C RADI3017 1 13.0013.50
8 0124 0343C RADI3017 1 13.0013.50
8 0124 0343C RADI3017 1 14.00 14.50
8 0124 0343C RADI3017 1 14.00 14.50
8 0124 0343C RADI3017 1 15.0015.50
0126 0100 GENE1007 111 8.00 8.50
0126 0100 GENE1007 111 9.00 9.50
0126 0100 FUND1014 11 9.3010.45
0126 0100 GENE1007 111 10.0010.50
0126 0100 INTR1001 11 11.0012.15
0126 0100 BIOC3050 11 11.0012.15
0126 0100 WORL1011 11 12.3013.45

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 140 54 00000
1,312 110 40 00000
1,312 110 40 00000
1,312 110 40 00000
1,312 110 40 00000
1,312 110 40 00000
1,312 110 40 00000
4,158 610 304 00000
4,158 610 304 00000
4,158 610 304 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
310 210 8 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
1,250 110 37 00000
137 210 2 00000
137 210 2 00000
137 210 2 00000
137 210 2 00000
137 210 2 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
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ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG

--------- MTWTFS TTFC
0126 0100 PRIN1020 11 12.3013.45 79
0126 0100 ORGA2031 1 14.00 14.50 14
0126 0100 ORGAZ2031 1 14.00 14.50 17
0126 0100 GENE1010 1 18.0018.50 23
0126 0101 ORGA2030 111 8.00 8.50 112
0126 0101 INTR1001 111 9.00 9.50 38
0126 0101 WORL1011 11 9.3010.45 80
0126 0101 GENE1008 111 10.0010.50 106
0126 0101 FUND1015 11 11.0012.15 95
0126 0101 STAT2002 11 11.0012.15 48
0126 0101 BUSI1001 11 12.3013.45 95
0126 0101 GENE3005 11 12.3013.45 67
0126 0101 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 24
0126 0101 ORGAZ2031 1 14.00 14.50 11
0126 0101 GENE1010 1 14.0014.50 23
0126 0101 FUND1014 11 17.3018.45 21
0126 0211 PHYS3020 111 8.00 8.50 3
0126 0211 PHYS3021 1 14.00 14.50 4
0126 0243 INTR1002 11 9.3010.45 17
0126 0243 QUAN2040 111 11.0011.50 5
0126 0243 QUAN2041 1 13.0013.50 6
0126 0243 ORGA2031 1 14.00 14.50 23
0126 0243 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 24
0126 0243 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 13
0126 0243 GENE1010 1 14.00 14.50 24
0126 0243 GENE1009 1 18.0018.50 18
0126 0243 HONOA4010 1 18.0020.50 16
0126 0244 INTR1003 1 14.00 14.50 23
0126 0244 ORGA2031 1 14.00 14.50 21
0126 0244 INTR1003 1 14.00 14.50 16
0126 0244 ORGA2031 1 14.00 14.50 13
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 9.0010.50 24
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 9.30 11.20 23
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 9.3011.20 12
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 11.0012.50 23
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 11.3013.20 23
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 13.0014.50 24
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 14.00 15.50 23
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 15.0016.50 24
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 16.0017.50 24
0126 0330 PRIN1021 1 16.0017.50 23
0126 0332 PRIN1021 1 14.0015.50 24
0126 0332 BACT2021 1 14.00 15.50 24
0126 0332 INTR4073 1 14.00 16.50 12
0126 0332 GENE3006 1 16.0018.50 23
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 8.00 9.50 23
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 10.3012.30 23
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 11.0012.50 24
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 11.0012.50 24
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 13.0014.50 24
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 13.1515.15 24

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 128 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
1,926 110 116 00000
360 110 26 00000
360 110 26 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
744 210 50 00000
286 210 48 00000
286 210 48 00000
286 210 48 00000
286 210 48 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 310 21 00000
1,054 250 22 00000
1,054 250 22 00000
1,054 250 22 00000
1,054 250 22 00000
1,054 210 21 00000
1,054 210 21 00000
1,054 210 21 00000
1,054 210 21 00000
1,054 210 21 00000
1,054 210 21 00000

ROOM RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

FALL DATA 2019 BRANCH

RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00 PARISH OUACHITA

PAGE NUM 22 RELATION MAIN CAMPUS

ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI TOTAL NET ASSIGN. ROOM RECRD

WARNINGS NO. NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.

--------- MTWTFS TTFC CAPACITY
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 15.3017.30 24 1,054 210 21 00000
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 16.0018.00 23 1,054 210 21 00000
0126 0334 INTR2015 1 18.0019.50 18 1,054 210 21 00000
0126 0342 RESE5005 1 14.0015.50 12 982 210 27 00000
0126 0342 RESE5006 1 16.0017.50 12 982 210 27 00000
0126 0343 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 20 744 110 46 00000
0126 0343 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 22 744 110 46 00000
0126 0343 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 15 744 110 46 00000
0126 0345 PLAN2030 111 9.00 9.50 23 736 110 48 00000

9 0126 0345 PLAN2030 111 9.00 9.50 18 736 110 48 00000

0126 0345 IMMU4070 11 9.3010.45 28 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 DEVE4017 111 10.0010.50 18 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 PRIN3002 111 11.0011.50 20 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 SEMI5007 1 11.3012.20 15 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 INTR4072 11 12.3013.45 40 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 BIOG5024 11 12.3013.45 13 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 22 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 GENE1009 1 14.00 14.50 23 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 BASI1003 1 15.0016.50 16 736 110 48 00000
0126 0345 SENI4099 1 17.0017.50 26 736 110 48 00000
0128 O0003A UNIV1i001 11 8.00 8.50 26 940 110 48 00000
0128 O0003A UNIV1001 11 9.00 9.50 18 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 9.3010.20 16 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 10.0010.50 28 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 21 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 30 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 12.0012.50 22 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 12.3013.20 28 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 13.0013.50 24 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 11 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003A UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 19 940 110 48 00000
0128 0003B UNIV1001 11 8.00 8.50 17 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B UNIV1001 11 8.00 8.50 28 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B CARE4011 11 9301045 40 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B UNIV1001 11 10.0010.50 26 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 22 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B ELEM1001 11 12.3013.45 13 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B UNIV1001 11 13.0013.50 25 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 28 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B ELEM1002 11 14.0015.15 3 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B CONS4018 1 18.0020.50 11 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003B RESE3001 1 18.0020.50 14 940 110 49 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 8.00 8.50 23 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 9.00 9.50 28 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 9.3010.20 24 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 10.0010.50 28 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 23 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 27 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 12.3013.20 13 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 13.0013.50 24 932 110 50 00000
0128 0003C UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 22 932 110 50 00000



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT

FALL DATA 2019

RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00

PAGE NUM 23

WARNINGS

0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0128
0406
0406
0406
0406

NO.

BRANCH
PARISH
RELATION
ERRORS/ BLDNG./ROOM COURSE/SECT. MEETNG BEGIN-END JADI
NO. DAYS TIMES NLIN REG
MTWTFS TTFC

0003C UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 16
0003D COMP1002 11 8.00 9.15 25
0003D UNIV1001 11 9.00 9.50 27
0003D ELEM1016 11 9.3010.45 50
0003D UNIV1001 11 10.0010.50 23
0003D UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 25
0003D UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 24
0003D UNIV1001 11 12.3013.20 24
0003D UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 22
0003E HEAL4026 11 9.3010.45 12
0003E UNIV1001 11 10.0010.50 24
0O003E HONO2010 111 11.0011.50 11
0003E UNIV1001 11 11.0011.50 28
0003E UNIV1001 11 12.3013.20 23
0003E UNIV1001 11 13.0013.50 27
0003E UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 27
0003E UNIV1001 11 14.0014.50 24
0003F UNIV1001 11 8.00 8.50 21
0O003F PUBL4080 111 10.0010.50 8
0003F EVID2009 11 11.0011.50 15
0003F CREA3015 11 11.0012.15 10
0143 FITN1001 11 8.00 8.50 20
0143 FITN1001 11 9.3010.20 16
0143 FITN1001 11 13.0013.50 16
0146 FITN1001 11 11.0011.50 15
0146 FITN1001 11 11.0011.50 14

0406

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

OUACHITA
MAIN CAMPUS
TOTAL NET ASSIGN.
SQ. FT. TYPE & NO.
CAPACITY
932 110 50 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
940 110 42 00000
580 110 34 00000
580 110 34 00000
580 110 34 00000
580 110 34 00000
2,305 520 50 00000
2,305 520 50 00000
2,305 520 50 00000
3,290 520 20 00000
3,290 520 20 00000

ROOM RECRD



BOR-CLASSROOM & LABORATORY UTILIZATION EDIT REPORT UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE
FALL DATA 2019
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00
DESCRIPTION AND SUMMARY OF ERRORS & WARNINGS
1=ERROR - CLASS AND LABORATORY UTILIZATION FILE DOES NOT MATCH WITH BLDGS AND ROOMS FILE. - ------------
THE ROOM, BUILDING, AND CLASS FILES MUST ALL MATCH. IF THE ROOM NUMBER ON THE UTILIZATION IS CORRECT,
THE ROOM SHOULD TO BE ADDED TO THE ROOM FILE.
2=ERROR - THERE SHOULD BE AT LEAST ONE ENTRY IN THE DAYS-OF-WEEK-COURSE-MEETS FIELD. - == = - = = === === - -
3=ERROR - BEGIN-END-TIME FIELDS MUST BE BETWEEN 06.00 AND 23.00 - - - - === ===cccn--ccezamm--
4 = WARNING - CLASS TIME EXCEEDS 5 HOURS. - - - - = === === =@ = @@ mmeseme oo oo mecae oo 12

5=ERROR -ROOM TYPE INVALID FOR TEACHING CLASS, CLASSES CANNOT BE SCHEDULED IN ROOMS DESIGNATEDAS ---------
CIRCULATION, CUSTODIAL OR MECHANICAL.

7=ERROR -THE TOTAL REGISTRANTS FIELD MUST NOT BE BLANKOR ZEROS - ------------------omoo o

8 = WARNING - EXCEEDS THE CAPACITY OF THE ROOM BY 50% (IF THIS IS A JOINT CLASS ITS REGISTRANTS ARE INCLUDED). - - - - - 43
PLEASE CHECK THE CAPACITY OF THE ROOM AS IT APPEARS ON THE ROOM FILE.

9 = WARNING - UNLESS THERE IS A JOINT CLASS, ALTERNATE WEEKS OR INCONSISTENT MEETING TIMES, -------------- 48
THERE SHOULD BE NO DUPLICATES.

------- TOTALS -
TOTAL ERRORS - - - - - === s mm oo oo e et ettt e oo
TOTAL WARNINGS = = = = = = = = == s s s e e ettt i oo 103
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS READ - - = = = = = = = == = == =« o @ oo em et oo oo oo 1,148
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS ACCEPTED FOR SPACE UTILIZATION COMPUTATION 821
NUMBER OF JOINT-CLASS RECORDS - =~ = = = = = = === = == == =« === mssmmoe oo imeec oo 11

NUMBER OF ALTERATE WEEKS RECORDS
NUMBER OF DIFFERENT TIMES RECORDS - - - - - - = = == ===« == === s s s oo oo oo oceee oo
NUMBER OF INCONSISTENT RECORDS 279



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00
PAGE NUM 1

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*CLASSROOM FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 136
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 6,614
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 54,658 1,303 55,962
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 12,240 6,800 19,040
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 3,366 123 3,489
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 595,260 330,700 925,960
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 197,436 7,088 204,524
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 109,317 2,607 111,924
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 275 1.8 18.3
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 18.4 8 12.1
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 55.4 36.8 54.7
DAYUSE NIGHTUSE TOTAL
(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
CLASSROOM
TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 123
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 6,189
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 51,874 1,258 53,133
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 11,070 6,150 17,220
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 3,105 117 3,222
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 557,010 309,450 866,460
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 187,962 6,848 194,810
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 103,749 2,517 106,266
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 28.0 1.9 18.7
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 18.6 8 12.3

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 556.2 36.8 54.5



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00
PAGE NUM 2

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 13

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 425

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 2,784 45 2,829

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,170 650 1,820
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 261 6 267

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 38,250 21,250 59,500
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 9,474 240 9,714
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 5,568 90 5,658

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 223 .9 14.7

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 14.6 A4 9.5

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 58.8 37.5 58.2

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*LABORATORY FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 102

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 2,138

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 8,183 605 8,788

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 9,180 5,100 14,280

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 685 56 741

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 192,420 106,900 299,320
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 26,282 1,604 27,886
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 16,367 1,210 17,577

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 7.5 11 52

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 8.5 11 5.9

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 62.3 75.4 63.0



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00
PAGE NUM 3

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
CLASS LABORATORY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 53

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 1,432

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 7,079 605 7,684

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 4,770 2,650 7,420

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 577 56 633

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 128,880 71,600 200,480
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 18,004 1,604 19,608
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 14,159 1,210 15,369
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 121 21 8.5

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 11.0 1.7 7.7

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 78.6 75.4 78.4

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
OPEN LABBORATORY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 49

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 706

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 1,104 1,104

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 4,410 2,450 6,860
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 108 108

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 63,540 35,300 98,840
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 8,278 8,278
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 2,208 2,208

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 24 .0 1.6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 3.5 .0 2.2

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 26.7 .0 26.7



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00
PAGE NUM 4

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*RESEARCH/NONCLASS LAB.

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 560

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 344 344

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 7,290 4,050 11,340
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 34 34

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 50,400 28,000 78,400
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 620 620
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 688 688

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 5 .0 3

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 1.4 .0 9

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 111.0 .0 111.0

DAY USE NIGHTUSE TOTAL

(0600-1700) (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
*SPECIAL USE FACILITIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 66

TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 1,259

WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 506 506

WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 5,940 3,300 9,240
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 68 68

WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 113,310 62,950 176,260
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 4,300 4,300
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,012 1,012

PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 11 .0 7

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 9 .0 .6

PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 235 .0 235



SPACE UTILIZATION - SUMMARY PAGE UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE
RUN DATE 01/17/2020 10:56:00

PAGE NUM 5
DAYUSE NIGHTUSE TOTAL
(0600-1700)  (1700-2300) (0600-2300)
ATHLETIC AND P.E.
TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 36
TOTAL NUMBER OF STATIONS (CAPACITY) 1,153
WEEKLY STUDENT CONTACT HOURS 506 506
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 3,240 1,800 5,040
WEEKLY TOTAL OF ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 68 68
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STUDENT STATIONS AVAILABLE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 103,770 57,650 161,420
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS AVAILABLE IN ROOMS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 4,300 4,300
WEEKLY TOTAL OF STATIONS IN USE - COUNTED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS 1,012 1,012
PERCENT OF ROOMS IN USE TO ROOMS AVAILABLE 2.1 0 1.3
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE 1.0 0 6
PERCENT OF STATIONS IN USE TO STATIONS AVAILABLE IN OCCUPIED ROOMS 235 0 235

** WEEKLY DENOTES MONDAY THRU FRIDAY ONLY



